ParksSRecreation

PALM PARK BEACH HOUSE

SCENIC BEACHSIDE COTTAGE ON CABRILLO BOULEVARD
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PALM PARK BEACH HOUSE | 236 EAST CABRILLO BOULEVARD, SANTA BARBARA CA 93101 | goo.gl/maps/BeyNY | (805) 564-5418

About the Venue

The Palm Park Beach House is a hidden jewel located on the ocean side of Cabrillo Boulevard, just East of Garden
Street. This intimate site is perfect for wedding receptions, rehearsal dinners, corporate meetings or retreats. The
Beach House has a capacity of 40-100 depending on the seating layout.

DETAILS

WEEKEND PACKAGE RATE
AVAILABLE FRIDAYS, SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS, AND HOLIDAYS; EIGHT HOUR MINIMUM RENTAL

The eight-hour package rates listed below include tables, chairs, and limited audio-visual equipment (including setup and breakdown), cleaning,
presence of Event Monitor and security guard. All rentals are subject to a $500 refundable security deposit. Additional hours (up to 10 hours
maximum) may be added if more than 8 hours are needed. Rental times must occur between the hours 7am and 11:00pm. Rental times must
include set up and breakdown times. A $500 non-refundable down payment is required at the time of booking.

DISCOUNTED RATE FOR CITY

RATE OF SANTA BARBARA RESIDENTS
8-Hour Package Rate $3,446 $3,030
Hourly Rate over initial eight hours (10 hour maximum) $312/hour $260/hour

Note: Please see reverse side for additional fees, nonprofit discounts and additional information.

CITY OF SANTA BARBARA PARKS AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT
PALM PARK BEACH HOUSE 236 EAST CABRILLO BOULEVARD, SANTA BARBARA CA 93101
(805) 564-5418 | SANTABARBARACA.GOV/PARKSANDREC


http://santabarbaraca.gov/ParksAndRec
http://goo.gl/maps/BeyNY

WEEKDAY RATES
AVAILABLE MONDAYS —~ THURSDAYS
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DISCOUNTED RATE FOR CITY
RATE OF SANTA BARBARA RESIDENTS

Standard Weekday
Two-hour minimum

$235/hour $196/hour

NONPROFIT RATES
FOR 501(c)(3) NONPROFITS

Eight-hour package rates listed below include tables, chairs, and limited audio-visual equipment (including setup and breakdown), cleaning,
presence of Event Monitor and security guard. All rentals are subject to a $500 refundable security deposit. Additional hours (up to 10 hours
maximum) may be added if more than 8 hours are needed. Rental times must occur between the hours 7am and 11:00pm. Rental times must
include set up and breakdown times. A $500 non-refundable down payment is required at the time of booking.

RATE
Nonprofit Weekend 8-Hour Package Rate
Available Fridays, Saturdays, Sundays, and holidays $2,614
Nonprofit Weekend Hourly Rate
Over initial eight hours (10 hour maximum) $208/hour
Nonprofit Weekday Rate
Monday through Thursday, 2 hour minimum $157/hour
ADDITIONAL FEES
ALL FEES LISTED BELOW APPLY TO ALL RESERVATIONS
FEE

Down Payment
Required and non-refundable $500
Security Deposit
Required; refundable when contract terms and conditions are followed $500
Table and Chairs
Setup and takedown $100
Cleaning Fee $180
Security Guard

$170

This document is available on our website at SantaBarbaraCA.gov/PalmParkBeachHouse

*The fees listed are subject to change without notice

Fees effective 7/1/24-6/30/25


http://santabarbaraca.gov/BeachHouse
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